

Inspection Report for Flood Damage work

Date:-

1 Name of PIUS :- RND (N) Division Udaishungari.

2 Name of Block :- Alamnagar.

3 Name of Road :- Athgamabara RWD Road To Bhowanipur Baza.

A. For Road

1 Damage Location/Chainage :- 0.00 to 900 M, 1.100 to 1.800 K-M

2 Damage Length :- 0.900 K-M

3 Nature of damage :- crust, flanks, rain cut.

4 Details of Restoration Works :- Bridge bnd, Supply cement bag with C-sand.

i Material being used in Restoration works :- Bridge bnd, C-sand, Bombers.

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :- Machinery, Manual.

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :- Manual.

iv Restored Length :- 900 M.

B. For Bridge

1 Damage Location/Chainage :-

2 Damage Length :-

3 Nature of damage :-

4 Details of Restoration Works :-

i Material being used in Restoration works:-

ii Equipments/Tools being used in Restoration works :-

iii Procedure taken up in Restoration works :-

iv Restored Length :-

23/12/20
JE

16
23/12/20
AE

23/12/20
EE

Signature
(Name of inspector)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2x5.0x3.75x0.450					16.975 M ³
1x10.0x3.0x0.400					12.00 M ³
2x8.0x3.75x0.300					18.00 M ³
3x7.0x3.0x0.350					22.050 M ³
3x4.0x3.0x0.400					14.40 M ³
1x8.0x4.0x0.350					11.200 M ³
2x8.0x3.50x0.400					22.400 M ³
4x5.0x3.0x0.300					18.00 M ³
5x5.0x3.75x0.350					32.813 M ³
2x7.0x3.50x0.350					17.150 M ³
3x6.0x2.50x0.300					13.500 M ³
2x7.0x2.0x0.350					9.800 M ³

Total B. b. k. of = 246.588 M³

② supplying fitting and
fixing in position plot
bamboo wren chachari
-- comp. job --

pile

$$2 \times 50.0 \times 1.50 = 150.00 \text{ M}$$

$$1 \times 52.0 \times 2.0 = 104.00 \text{ M}$$

$$1 \times 50.00 \times 2.50 = 125.00 \text{ M}$$

Runner

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Runner -					
$1 \times 6.10 \times 25.10 = 150.00 M$					
$2 \times 3.10 \times 25.10 = 150.00 M$					
Total length -				679.00 M	
Total qty (length/c) =				113.19 MMS	
Say -				113.00 MMS.	

③ labour for cutting

62 to 75 mm dia bamboo

piles in 30 size -- ec 1E

379.00 M

④ labour for cutting

62 to 75 mm dia bamboo

runner in size -- do do

camp job -- ec 1E

= 200.00 M

⑤ supplying natural coal

-- ec 1E

5000 kg

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
I st ON A/C					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① Const of cutbank ment (shoulder) with materials --- e/t					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 4					
800.00 m ³ @ 168.00 - Rs.					0.00 115768.30
② Supplying fitting and fixing in position sub					
Bamboo wooden clamping --- e/t					
Qty V.T.M.B.P - 2 ± 3					
Say 113.00 nos @ 155.65 - Rs =					17588.45
③ Labour for cutting 62 to 75 mm bamboo files in size --- e/t					
Qty - V.T.M.B.P - 3					
379.00 m @ 41.91 = Rs =					15883.89
④ Labour for cutting 62 to 75 mm dia bamboo runner in size --- e/t					
Qty - V.T.M.B.P - 3					
300.00 m @ 5.06 = Rs =					1518.00
Total Rs = 150958.6					
Continuation					34990.34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	H.W.	L.	B.	D.	

⑤ Supplying of Marinal
Coir --- o/r
Qty - V.T. M.B.P - 3
5.00 kg @ 27.98 - RS = 139.90

⑥ Labour filling empty
cement bag with local
sand/sticking --- o/r
Qty - V.T. M.B.P - 4
31500.00 Bag @ 3475.00 - RS =

⑦ Providing and laying of
Brick Bat obtained from
chimney with mechanical

--- o/r
Qty - V.T. M.B.P - 1+2
246.588 m @ 1874.97 = RS = 462345.10
Total RS = 1592100.34

Limit to 1592099.00
Add GST 12% - 191052.00
Add 1% cess - 1592099.00
1799071.99
Say 1799072.00

[Handwritten signatures and initials]